
Charleville Mezieres (Stade Petit Bois)  le 08 décembre 2012

LES MINI OLYMPIADES ASPTT

000000

ASPTT CHARLEVILLE

Parcours sportif/EAF (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 COCU Ambre 1315423 EAF /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 34''0

2 DESQUIENS Rosalie 1497988 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 34''5

3 AVERLY Chloe 1526195 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 35''1

3 SAINGERY Meline 1532135 EAF /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 35''1

5 GALICHET Lili-rose 1511098 EAF /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 35''6

5 HO Lou-anh 1497859 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 35''7

7 NICOLAS Marylou 1409656 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 35''9

8 LIVOIR Manon 1446698 EAF /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 36''2

9 CHATELAIN Mathilde 1526205 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 36''6

10 JOURDOIS Mahault 1478483 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 37''0

11 TERRIEN Clementine 1343564 EAF /03 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 37''5

12 PARANT Pavla 1526907 EAF /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 38''0

13 ISCHARD Clea 1536986 EAF /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 38''6

14 TOUSSAINT Ombeline 1383476 EAF /04 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 39''3

15 KRYWAK Meline 1416905 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 39''8

15 AIT BRAHAM Emma 1452139 EAF /04 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 39''9

17 ROUCHE Coline 1376786 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 40''8

18 BONGO Mélodie-victori 1231236 EAF /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 41''1

19 RAGUET Maelle 1523245 EAF /05 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 44''3

650m/EAF (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIVOIR Manon 1446698 EAF /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'37''6

2 DESQUIENS Rosalie 1497988 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2'42''5

3 AVERLY Chloe 1526195 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'46''7

4 SAINGERY Meline 1532135 EAF /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2'52''3

5 GALICHET Lili-rose 1511098 EAF /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'52''8

6 CHATELAIN Mathilde 1526205 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'56''3

7 RAGUET Maelle 1523245 EAF /05 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 2'58''9

8 ISCHARD Clea 1536986 EAF /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'59''5

9 HO Lou-anh 1497859 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'01''0

10 ROUCHE Coline 1376786 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'02''3

11 COCU Ambre 1315423 EAF /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'04''7

12 NICOLAS Marylou 1409656 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'07''6

13 PARANT Pavla 1526907 EAF /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'10''3

14 TERRIEN Clementine 1343564 EAF /03 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'15''6

15 TOUSSAINT Ombeline 1383476 EAF /04 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'16''3

16 KRYWAK Meline 1416905 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'28''9

17 AIT BRAHAM Emma 1452139 EAF /04 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'29''5

18 JOURDOIS Mahault 1478483 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'29''8

19 BONGO Mélodie-victori 1231236 EAF /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'42''6
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Parcours sportif/EAM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURAND Marc 1511637 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 32''1

2 LECOMTE Aurelys 1394430 EAM /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 32''7

3 LASSON Antoine 1347354 EAM /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 33''9

4 ROBILLARD Odran 1510404 EAM /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 35''2

5 BOLORE Hugo 1331736 EAM /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 35''3

6 MENETRIER Pierre 1537787 EAM /05 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 36''2

7 VILPOIX William 1426459 EAM /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 36''7

8 ROUCHE Clement 1470434 EAM /05 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 37''0

9 BLANCHONG Antonin 1408890 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 38''1

10 GUILLEMIN Arthur 1446705 EAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 39''2

11 JELU Alexis 1420220 EAM /04 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 39''3

12 GILLET Antoine 1511524 EAM /05 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 39''4

13 BIFFE Simon 1512951 EAM /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 39''6

14 VISE Arthur 1426461 EAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 40''0

15 VISSE Sacha 1426462 EAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 42''1

16 GAILLARD Nathan 1518319 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 45''2

17 KRYWAK Teano 1540340 EAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 47''0

18 KISZKA Baptiste 1482777 EAM /07 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 47''1

BENYESSAAD Nathan 1407462 EAM /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA NP

ZORZA Noa 1523241 EAM /04 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA NP

BRUNEAUX Aurelien 1266229 EAM /03 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

650m/EAM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECOMTE Aurelys 1394430 EAM /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'35''7

2 DURAND Marc 1511637 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'42''6

3 LASSON Antoine 1347354 EAM /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'43''2

4 BLANCHONG Antonin 1408890 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'52''6

5 BIFFE Simon 1512951 EAM /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'54''5

6 GUILLEMIN Arthur 1446705 EAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'55''0

7 BOLORE Hugo 1331736 EAM /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'56''2

8 ROBILLARD Odran 1510404 EAM /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'02''8

9 JELU Alexis 1420220 EAM /04 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 3'06''4

10 VILPOIX William 1426459 EAM /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'08''1

11 GILLET Antoine 1511524 EAM /05 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'09''7

12 VISE Arthur 1426461 EAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'10''0

13 ROUCHE Clement 1470434 EAM /05 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'10''6

14 MENETRIER Pierre 1537787 EAM /05 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'21''2

15 VISSE Sacha 1426462 EAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'24''9

16 KRYWAK Teano 1540340 EAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'32''6

17 KISZKA Baptiste 1482777 EAM /07 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'37''1

650m/POF (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVALLEE Melina 1349012 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'32''5

2 CAPITAINE Celia 1408840 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'36''2

3 PERRET Pauline 1520414 POF /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2'37''8

4 GUILLEMIN Emma 1371969 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'44''2

5 PARANT Carla 1526910 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'46''3

6 D'AGOSTINI Olivia 1344132 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2'49''1

7 BERGMANN Lisa 1485539 POF /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2'52''6

650m/POM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOLORE William 1331739 POM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'12''9

2 LAVEFVE Guillaume 1425222 POM /02 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2'17''1

3 ROSTOWSKY Igor 1478514 POM /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2'41''1

4 DESTE Andy 1534645 POM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'44''4

THIEBAUX Pierre 1523276 POM /02 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA NP

LAMY Noa 1408894 POM /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP

PLANTEGENET Maxime 1426502 POM /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA NP

RANDON Aurelien 1523232 POM /02 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA NP
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50m/BEM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''6 24

2 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''9 19

3 VERRAEST Nicolas 1535182 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 10''9 1

Longueur/BEM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m80 (NC) 22

2 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m30 (NC) 16

3 VERRAEST Nicolas 1535182 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m30 (NC) 3

Longueur/POF (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPITAINE Celia 1408840 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m90 (NC) 14

2 DEVALLEE Melina 1349012 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2m35 (NC) 5

3 GUILLEMIN Emma 1371969 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m30 (NC) 4

4 D'AGOSTINI Olivia 1344132 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2m15 (NC) 1

5 BERGMANN Lisa 1485539 POF /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m00 (NC) 1

6 PARANT Carla 1526910 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 1m85 (NC) 1

7 PERRET Pauline 1520414 POF /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m80 (NC) 1

1 GALICHET Lili-rose 1511098 EAF /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m90 (NC)

2 CHATELAIN Mathilde 1526205 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m60 (NC)

3 AVERLY Chloe 1526195 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m50 (NC)

4 NICOLAS Marylou 1409656 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m40 (NC)

5 DESQUIENS Rosalie 1497988 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m20 (NC)

6 JOURDOIS Mahault 1478483 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m10 (NC)

7 ROUCHE Coline 1376786 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m10 (NC)

8 COCU Ambre 1315423 EAF /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2m10 (NC)

9 HO Lou-anh 1497859 EAF /03 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m00 (NC)

10 SAINGERY Meline 1532135 EAF /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m00 (NC)

11 TERRIEN Clementine 1343564 EAF /03 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m00 (NC)

12 AIT BRAHAM Emma 1452139 EAF /04 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m90 (NC)

13 LIVOIR Manon 1446698 EAF /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m90 (NC)

14 TOUSSAINT Ombeline 1383476 EAF /04 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m90 (NC)

15 ISCHARD Clea 1536986 EAF /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 1m80 (NC)

16 KRYWAK Meline 1416905 EAF /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m70 (NC)

17 BONGO Mélodie-victori 1231236 EAF /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m70 (NC)

18 RAGUET Maelle 1523245 EAF /05 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 1m70 (NC)

19 PARANT Pavla 1526907 EAF /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 1m50 (NC)

Longueur/EAM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOLORE Hugo 1331736 EAM /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m90 (NC)

2 LECOMTE Aurelys 1394430 EAM /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m60 (NC)

3 LASSON Antoine 1347354 EAM /03 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m50 (NC)

4 ROBILLARD Odran 1510404 EAM /04 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m50 (NC)

5 BIFFE Simon 1512951 EAM /03 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2m40 (NC)

6 DURAND Marc 1511637 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m40 (NC)

7 VILPOIX William 1426459 EAM /04 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m30 (NC)

8 ROUCHE Clement 1470434 EAM /05 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m10 (NC)

9 MENETRIER Pierre 1537787 EAM /05 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m90 (NC)

10 BLANCHONG Antonin 1408890 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m90 (NC)

11 JELU Alexis 1420220 EAM /04 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 1m80 (NC)

12 VISE Arthur 1426461 EAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m60 (NC)

13 GILLET Antoine 1511524 EAM /05 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m50 (NC)

14 GUILLEMIN Arthur 1446705 EAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m40 (NC)

15 GAILLARD Nathan 1518319 EAM /05 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m20 (NC)

16 VISSE Sacha 1426462 EAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m20 (NC)

17 KRYWAK Teano 1540340 EAM /06 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m10 (NC)

18 KISZKA Baptiste 1482777 EAM /07 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 1m00 (NC)

1 LAVEFVE Guillaume 1425222 POM /02 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m30 (NC) 15

2 BOLORE William 1331739 POM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m30 (NC) 15

3 DESTE Andy 1534645 POM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m00 (NC) 11

4 ROSTOWSKY Igor 1478514 POM /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m50 (NC) 4
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Medecine Ball/POF (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVALLEE Melina 1349012 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m60 2

2 CAPITAINE Celia 1408840 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m40 1

3 D'AGOSTINI Olivia 1344132 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m00 1

3 GUILLEMIN Emma 1371969 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m00 1

5 PARANT Carla 1526910 POF /02 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m35 1

6 PERRET Pauline 1520414 POF /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m15 1

7 BERGMANN Lisa 1485539 POF /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m05 1

VERON Leane 1331767 POF /02 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP

VERON Bertille 1394449 POF /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP

Medecine Ball/POM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOLORE William 1331739 POM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 6m50 21

2 LAVEFVE Guillaume 1425222 POM /02 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m75 14

3 DESTE Andy 1534645 POM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m10 8

4 ROSTOWSKY Igor 1478514 POM /02 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m75 1

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (08/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 10m20 33

2 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m00 18

3 VERRAEST Nicolas 1535182 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m90 18
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